Computer On Modules
Features
Software APIs:
Intel® 14th Gen Core Processors
(Code Name: Meteor Lake U/H)
COM-HPC® Size A ModuleSOM-A350
� COM-HPC® Size A Module Client Pinout
� Intel® 14th Gen Core Processors , Up to 14C/20T

Block Diagram
SOM-A350
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU Cores (P+E) Default TDP cTDP Base Freq. Max. Turbo Freq. Graphics Operating Temp.
SOM-A350C7H-S4A1 Core Ultra 7 155H 14C(6P+8E) 45W 20W-45W 1.4GHz/0.9GHz 4.8GHz/3.8GHz 128EU 0~60 °C
SOM-A350C5H-S2A1 Core Ultra 5 125H 12C(4P+8E) 45W 20W-45W 1.2GHz/0.7GHz 4.5GHz/3.6GHz 112EU 0~60 °C
SOM-A350C7U-S7A1 Core Ultra 7 155U 10C(2P+8E) 28W 12W-28W 1.7GHz/1.2GHz 4.8GHz/3.8GHz 64EU 0~60 °C
SOM-A350C5U-S3A1 Core Ultra 5 125U 10C(2P+8E) 28W 12W-28W 1.3GHz/0.8GHz 4.3GHz/3.6GHz 64EU 0~60 °C
Any other SKUs or combination is project based support. Please contact sales for details.
Development Board
Part No. Description
SOM-DH3000-00A2 COM-HPC Development Board for Client Pinout with 10mm
High Board to Board Connector (Meteor Lake-U/H)
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
- SOM-A350 COM-HPC module 1
1970005956T001 Heatspreader 1
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
1970005961T001 QFCS